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Fixtures .

Monday, 20th February, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION

Carshalton Athletic v Tooting & Mitcham

Tuesday, 21st February, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION

Corinthian Casuals v Epsomé& E\. Il

D:'A ing Post Crawley Tow
lyteleafe Redhill
NORTH DIVISION
Staines Town
Hillingdon Borough Slough Town
WEST D!V/SION

Newbury Town

Post Marlow

Oxford City ! Thatcham Town

Wednesday, 22nd February, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic v Met Police
WEST DIVISION

Abingdon Town 2 Cove
Thursday, 23rd February, 1995

WEST DIVISION

Woking v BL

Saturday, 25th February, 1995
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP 4lh Flound
Carshalton At .

Croydon A

SOUTH DIVISION

WEST DIVISION

Fixtures . . .

Monday, 27th February, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Carshalton Athletic v

Epsom & Ewell

Tuesday, 28th February, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Croydon Athletic

Tooting & Mitcham

Whyteleafe i {

*Corinthian Casuals ]

*Fixture addition to Bulletin 25

NORTH DIVISION q

Edgware Town v Wlilingdon Borough

Staines Town Post fembley

WEST DIVISION 8

Cove V. SBlirnham 69 167

Fleet Town V. Whidenhead United 59 264

Wednesday, 1st March, 19954

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUH FINAL - 1st Leg - 7.45 p.m.

Newbury Town v. 8litton United 53 130
Reserve Official.

Saturday, 4th March, 1995 [sub(ect to alterations/ add:rrons

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP -4th Round

Wembley sarnborough Town

SOUTH DIVISION g

Croydon v Warshalton Athletic

Malden Vale v Whyteleafe

Tooting & Mitcham V. Corinthian Casuals

Sutton United v rking

Free: (subject to additional ground availabilities)

Banstead Alhletic, Chipstead,i@rawiey Town, Croydon Athletic,

Dulwich Hamlet, Epsom & Ewell, Leatherhead, Met. Police, Redhill

NORTH DIVISION |

Feltham & Hounslow: SWindsor & Eton

Hillingdon Borough B1aines Town

Kingstonian lgware Town

Molesey lough Town

Ruislip Manor arefield United

Uxbridge jjaves

Free: Hampton, Egham Town,z ingsbury Town

Maro,

Malden Vale

Aldershot Town v
Cove v Wjeet Town
Hungerford Town v. WBracknell Town
Maidenhead United V. 80xford City
Newbury Town v WWokingham Town
Thame United v Woking
Thatcham Town v WCamberley Town
Free: Basingstoke Town, Butibam, 0

LONDON INTERMEDIATE CU: Sem F/na/

Little Heath Sports Y/

MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP Semi-Final
Osterley Northwor

Fixtures . . ..

Monday, 6th March, 1995

NORTH DIVISION

Ruislip Manor v Staines Town
Windsor & Eton v Hampton
Tuesday, 7th March, 1995

WEST DIVISION

Fleet Town v Famborough Town
Newbury Town v Abingdon Town
*Oxford City v Hungerford Town
Wednesday, 8th March, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic 12 Croydon

*Dorking v Redhill
*Additional Fixtures to Bulletin 28

Saturday, 11th March, 1995

(subject to alterations/additions)

'SOUTH DIVISION

Carshalton Athletic Corinthian Casuals
Chipstead Met. Police
Croydon Athletic Sutton United
Dulwich Hamlet Dorking
Leatherhead Redhill

Malden Vale Whyteleafe

Tooling & Mitcham v Crawley Town
Free: Banstead Athletic, Epsom & Ewell, Croydon
NORTH DIVISION
Feltham & Hounslow
Hampton

Harefield United Slough Town
Hillingdon Borough Molesey

v Wembley
v
v
v
Kingsbury Town v Uxbridge
v
v
\4

Hayes

Northwood Windsor & Eton
Ruislip Manor Edgware Town
Staines Town Kingstonian
Free: Egham Town

WEST DIVISION

Abingdon Town Farmborough Town
Basingstoke Town Woking
Bracknell Town Marlow
Fleet Town Burnham
Hungerford Town Cove
Thame United Thatcham Town
Wokingham Town v Oxford City
Free: Aldershot Town, Camberley Town,

Maidenhead United, Newbury Town
KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - Semi-Final
(Prov.)Bromley v Deal Town/Thamesmead Town
FORWARD FIXTURES
SOUTH DIVISION
Monday, 13th March Epsom & Ewell v Tooting & Mitcham
Wednesday, 22nd March  Banstead Athletic v Dulwich Hamlet
Monday, 27th March Epsom & Ewell v Croydon Athletic
Wednesday, 29th March  Banstead Athletic v Corinthian Casuals
Monday, 3rd April Epsom & Ewell v Dulwich Hamlet
Wednesday, 5th April Banstead Athletic v Bromley
Monday, 10th April Epsom & Ewell v Croydon
Wednesday, 12th April stead v Chipstead
Wednesday, 19th April tead Athletic v Sutton United
Monday, 24th April p: 1 & Ewell v Leatherhead
Wednesday, 26th April Banstead Athle ooting & Mitcham
Monday, 1st May Epsom & ¢

Sunday, 23rd April Sutton United v Dm.vu H\‘my‘e!-ﬂ.oo
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